

Special Case no 13 of 2026

Order No. 06 dated 06.05.2026

Today is fixed for ER of WA.

The warrant was inadvertently not Issued.

Issue Warrant against the accused **Bibek Sardar**.

Fix **24.06.2026** for **ER of WA**.

Sharanya Sen Prasad (WB00690)
Additional District & Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Sealdah